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Driver

Owen Turner
Simon Harrison
Matthew Fowle
Jamie Turner
Justin Chapman
Tim Tordoff
Andy Baker
Mick Monaghan
Richard McLachlan
Paul Sharp
Mark Slatcher
Stuart Caine
Mark Turner
David Lewis
Murray MacDonald
Mark Banham
Tim Daltry

Dave Quinney
Ed Pead

lan Orford

Rob Reynolds
Richard Atherton
Freddy Camp
Geoff Lobb

Mike Thomas
James Fewell
Jeremy Crook
Isaac Zarmati
Will Malkin

Mike East

Ash Chapman
Clive Baylis
Craig Bellworthy
Glyn Heighton
Chris Parmenter
Richard Oxley
lan Newton

Matt Chapman
Peter Riddle
David Leckie
Derek Newbould
Dave Broadley
Karl Ruijsenaars
Graham Child
Dean Clayton
Clive Chapman
James Vincent
Suze Bisping
Adam Gardner
Jamie Brown
Angus Dawe
Chris Walker
Robin Liddell
Jamie Morton
Sam Jordan
Tristram Smith

Club

Chelmsford MC
MCC

CMC

CSMA

MDMC

Matlock

Quinton MC
Sheffield and Hallamshire
CMC

Chelmsford MC
Mid Derbyshire MC
Dukeries

Matlock

Matlock

Falcon MC

Kings Lynn DMC
Oxford MC
Matlock

BARC

CSMA

CSMA

CMC

North Devon

CMC

Chelmsford

CMC

Chelmsford

CMC

Knighton MC (Powys)
Hart

Mid Derbyshire MC
CMC
Mid-Derbyshire MC
ECMC/CMC

CMC
Mid-Derbyshire MC
MCC

MDMC

SCCON

SCCON

CSMA / Rugby MC
Lincs Louth MC
Lincs Louth MC
Sevenoaks DMC
CMC

csma

Matlock

CMC & 7oaks
Loughborough
SCCON

BRSCC

MDMC

BRDC

CMC

Chelmsford MC
CMC

Navigator
Andrew Dadswell
Paul Bosdet
Claire Abrey
Andy Ballantyne
Chris Bowden
lan Frazer
Adrian Gladwin
Ben Greenfield
Eddie Clough
Paul Barrett
Satish Khakhar
Ingo Jahn
Richard Pashley
Richard Holdsworth
Dan Harrison
Gary White

Rob Granger
Gary Evans

John Pead

Lizzie Pope

John Stringer
Mike Turner
Graham Lacey
Chris Holliday
Rich Baker

John Parsons
James Crook
David Leadbetter
Richard Mills
Roger Davidson
Dan Spittlehouse
Pat Gadsby

Paul Taylor
Bernard Baker
Andy Merchant
George Grey
Chris Sherridon
Jonathan Chapman
Daniel Key
David Bell
James Newbould
Mike McKenna
Herman Ruijsenaars
Kevin Ablitt

Craig Marven

lan Perry

Kelvin Phipps
Matt Endean
Nathan Marriott
Brian Marquis
Jason White
Dennis Cooke
Louise Flitton
Daniel Callear
Thomas Wareham
Nick Winzor Saile

Entry List

Club

Chelmsford MC
MCC/KLMC
CMC/WSMC
South Hams
CMC

Matlock

CMC

Chelmsford

CMC

Chelmsford MC
Matlock MC
Mid-Derbyshire
Rotherham MC
Matlock
Knutsford & DMC
Kings Lynn DMC
HRCR

Matlock

BARC

Wessex MC/CMC
CSMA

CMC

South Hams
Chelmsford
Chelmsford

CMC

Chelmsford

CMC

Jaguar Apprentices MC
Csma

Lincs Louth MC
CSMA

Clitheroe & DMC
ECMC

CMC
Mid-Derbyshire MC
HRCR

MDMC

SCCON

SCCON

CSMA / Rugby MC
Lincs Louth MC/CMC
Lincs Louth MC
Sevenoaks DMC/CMC
CMC

csma

Matlock

CMC & 7oaks
Eastwood Mc
SCCON

BRSCC

MDMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

CMC

15:09 7/12/09

Car
Rover 200
Subaru Impreza 2WD
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Rover 200
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 GTi
BMW 318Ti Compact
Rover 214
Peugeot 205 Gti
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Escort MK2
Proton GTI
BMW 318 IS Coupe
Volkswagen Golf Mk2
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205 GTi
Proton Compact
Peugeot 205 GTI
Proton Satria
Rover 214
MG Maestro
Ford Puma
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 106
Ford Fiesta
Vauxhall Astra
Peugeot 205 XS
Volkswagen Golf
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Proton Coupe
Vauxhall Viva HB
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort RS2000
Rover 200
Proton Compact
Ford Escort
Vauxhall Corsa SRi
Vauxhall Nova SR
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Corsa
Lada Riva
Lada Riva
Ford Escort Mexico
Citroen AX GT
Rover Metro GTi
Peugeot 306
Nissan Micra
BMW 318i
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205 GTi
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205
Volvo 440 Si
BMW 3161 Compact
Nissan Sunny
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CcC
1396
2500
1293
1396
1580
1905
1900
1794
1396
1905
1398
1998
1833
1800
1984
1600
1905
1597
1900
1597
1396
1998
1386
1400
1120
1800
1400
1360
1998
1360
1834
1700
1300
1998
1396
1597
2100
1389
1297
1388
1389
1456
1456
1998
1360
1396
1998
998
1800
1600
1905
1400
1905
1800
1600
1400

Colour
White
White
Red
White
Grey
White
Grey
Burgundy
Green
White
Black
White
Silver
Gray
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Red
White
Green
Green
Red
White
Green
Black
White
Red
Green
White
Yellow
Rust
Yellow
White
Green
Blue
Yellow
Black
Red
Black
Red
Blue
White
Red
Grey
Purple
Red
Red
White
White
Red
Blue
White
Green
Blue
White

Registration
R895BGS
M261 PAG
L41 RWA
S239GJIW
C710HHG
D40 TT
A2 GPT
N411 KWR
S587AJW
F901 DHS
L609DPL
CUT 350T
Y392 HHT
B8MUF
H234 BCR
M904BLW
H131 XKH
P906 MAK
F422 ULJ
V861 DLK
R963 OEF
H894 MOE
R958 BNF
ATL7
N965 EHJ
J576 BPU
S633AUY
H32 HEH
AB641MVW
J51DVF
W812BPU
YOU 551
B240 GTV
P346 TDX
R611 ULO
P295 SFE
BBO 77L
M788 HKG
C85 XAH
J471 CNG
KHO03 HBK
A945WFE
K617 OTL
UUL 176M
H912 BRV
J36LFL
N608 CNO
M659 XVG
G101 WNK
M111 GEN
E479 AMW
T168ENN
E988 WHR
L139 JFL
M738 LYU
L460 TNG

Class
E
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